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Women / 3 / Ch
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Der3060
Edge

9.275 9.550 9.2759.000 37.100
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Cam-Ly Day3110
Golden Bear

9.225 9.050 8.8258.925 36.025
2 2 3 3 2 

2 

Eveeana Vallejo3036
Champions Acad

9.000 8.900 9.0758.900 35.875
3T 3 4 2 3 

3 

Keira Lebovitz3035
Champions Acad

8.750 8.600 8.3509.000 34.700
9 5 1T 9 4T

4T

Sandrine Tremblay3038
Champions Acad

8.825 8.500 8.7258.650 34.700
6 7 6T 4 4T

4T

Grace Sheehan3154
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.450 8.2258.150 33.825
3T 8 8T 10 6 

6 

Alena Reyes3049
Dream Xtreme

8.525 7.950 8.5008.650 33.625
12 10 6T 5T 7 

7 

Eila Eilfort3165
Santa Cruz

8.400 8.800 7.6258.750 33.575
14 4 5 14 8 

8 

Mei Nee3170
Santa Cruz

8.800 8.350 8.5007.900 33.550
7 9 11 5T 9 

9 

Kennedy Abercrombie3057
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.550 8.4506.500 32.350
5 6 15 7 10 

10 

Maile Holden3168
Santa Cruz

8.375 7.700 7.8008.000 31.875
15 12T 10 13 11 

11 

Carina Kessler3169
Santa Cruz

8.650 7.350 8.0007.850 31.850
10 14 12 11 12 

12 

Lainey Holden3167
Santa Cruz

8.550 7.900 7.0508.150 31.650
11 11 8T 15 13T

13T

Kaia Graham3166
Santa Cruz

8.500 7.700 7.9007.550 31.650
13 12T 14 12 13T

13T

Madison Lee3053
Dream Xtreme

8.775 7.300 8.3756.250 30.700
8 15 16 8 15 

15 

Reese Brown3164
Santa Cruz

7.800 0.000 6.9007.750 22.450
16 16 13 16 16 

16 
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